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HOSPITAL DR. FRANCISCO E. MOSCOSO PUELLO 

"Año de la Cons' 

Libro Banco 
Nombro d11I aance 

Jul-23 

Cuont• Banc1rl1 No: 

Bel1nco lnlclal: 1,9'2,404.75 

Fecha No. Ck/Tr1n1f. Oescrlpclon D1blto Crodlto Balance 1 

71512023 
717/2023 
717/2023 
7f71202J 
1(1/2023 
71712023 
71712023 
7n/2023 
71712023 
71712023 
7'712023 
71712023 

7110/2023 
7/10(2023 
7/14(2023 
7/1412023 
7/1412023 
7/14/2023 
7(\4/2023 
711512023 
7'2112023 
7'2112023 
7f21/2023 
7121/2023 
7'2112023 
7/2112023 
7121/2023 

7127/2023 
7f27fJ.023 
7/27/2023 
7127/2023 
28/72023 
712812023 
7128/2023 
7/2812023 
712812023 
7/28120:.!3 
7/2612023 
7/28/2023 
712812023 
712812023 
7128/2023 
7128/2023 

24817113 
24876485 
24879145 
24877230 
24877009 
24878955 
24878210 
2487!)240 
24877913 
24878845 
24876753 
24915864 
24915962 
24997608 
24998457 
24997935 
24999836 
24999937 
25000115 
251595 52 
25159100 
25160477 
25160566 
25159309 
25160283 
25160139 

25266101 
25266251 
25266389 
25266674 
25305938 
25305973 
25306005 

10915 
10916 
10917 
10918 
10919 
10920 
10921 
10932 

Grupo Empresarial Serlan. SRL 
Franchard, SRL 

Transrereocla de Fondos 
D111111 Pharmaceutlcal. S.A 

Demcnsl Construc1ora. SRL 
MORAMI, SRL 

Maxbio Pharma SRL 
Menl, SRL 

Sean Domtn1can11. SRL 
Keloet Compuler. SRL 

Albín Garcia 
Clontoe, SRL 

Adler Amie1s Valdez Marmoleios 
Isla Dominicana de Pe1roleo Corp. 

Roennel Servlce. SRL 
Medkey, SRL 

Exrven Servia: Conser 
Onando Reclames Beltre 

Inversiones Pa a, SRL 
Sued & Fargeu, SRL 

AIDSA. SRL 
Capellan Denla). SRL 

C esl.l'. Connelado del Sur. 
610-WIN, SAL 

Manomo Dental, SRL 
Nr Liquide Dominicana, SAS 
Sun!,dora Moria w Jose SRL 

BANCO RESERVAS 
Olstnbuidora Jumellcs.SRL 

Gon¡o Comercial.SAL 
otccenes Manln Avila 

BIONUCLEAR, S.A 
HFMP 
HFMP 
HFMP 

Esthef1ny Escartos Poroz 
Llssott do loe Angolos G. 

Goordano Pavel 01111'1ez 
Danlol Fem,ras Rodrlguoz 

Foil,: Ramon German 
Erick Ismael Esplnal 

Roymon Rodrlguez Ramlroz 
o Plmontel 

HFMP 
� carios 

' 

34,634 50 
484 500.00 

'430,710.00 
572.200.00 

855,000.00 
665.000 00 
75'1,275 00 
570 000.00 
261,641 44 

3,870 00 
151,739.76 
197,750 00 
276,450.00 
559,778.50 
463 933.80 
433 525.00 
155,393.10 
162,043 00 
52,720 00 

228 000 00 
126,260.92 
199 565.46 

5 985.00 
162,695.35 

1,780,699.60 
670 258.75 

265,000 00 
384,602 75 
339 000.00 

1,137,168.53 
3,541,000.00 

567,000.00 
199 000.00 

25,000.00 
25,000.00 
115,000.00 

175,000.00 
15,000.00 
25,000.00 
12,000.00 
12,000.00 
25,000.00 
30,141.34 

12,500,000.00 e-------< 

3 500 000.00 


